
N
Bl

att
gr

öß
e: 

42
0 x

 29
7 

mm
, A

 =
 0.

12
 m

²
Ge

sp
eic

he
rt:

 28
.05

.24
 13

:26
:20

  / 
 P

lot
da

tum
:  3

1.0
1.2

5 0
7:4

8:5
3 m

oh
rr

N:
\si

n2
10

54
36

\03
_P

l\1
1_

BI
M\

04
_C

ivi
l\0

3_
GP

L\B
-1

.1_
Üb

er
sic

hts
lag

ep
lan

.dw
g /

 La
yo

ut:
 B

-1
.1.

_Ü
be

rsi
ch

tsl
ag

ep
lan

_2
50

00

1.1

1 : 25.000

SinyakovaÜbersichtslageplan

0 0,5 1,0 1,5 km

1 : 25 000

1   Topografische Karte [DTK25 aus Projekt wth0702536 verwendet - von GK4 in UTM32N projiziert, BCE]
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